WDD 格栅格栅
概述概述
• 用于制冷和加热应用，同时也可用于排气
• 前排立式叶片和后排水平叶片均可调
• 采用铝制结构
• 使用可见螺钉紧固件
配件配件
• 带有在加热操作中控制进气射流的漆蜡球形执行器的型号

the plenum.
12
Order Code
WDD-L-H
L = Length
200, +1, .., 1500
H = Height
100, +1, .., 600
Other options and accessories
FM = Frame model
R Rounded
F Flat
VP = Vane positioning
V Vertical at front
H Horizontal at front
FS = Fastening
CL Clips
SF Screw fastening
CC Concealed screw fastening
FI = Finishing
PN Painted
AN Anodised
MF Mill finished
CO = Colour
SW White (RAL 9003)
X Special colour
N No painting
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
AC = Accessories
WM Wax-bulb actuator
13
Sub products
BDR Plenum
PRL Plenum
IF Installation frame (Grilles)
OD Opposed blade damper (Grilles)
Code example
WDD-200-100, FM=R, FS=CL, FI=AN, CO=N, ZT=N
14